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 19 20CASALMAGGIORE  4108IB3020976 -1-1 0 0 03380 ITALY  0

 30 29CASTEL SAN GIOVANNI  4108IB3020977  1-2 0 1 23380 ITALY  1

 28 27CODOGNO CASALPUSTERLENGO  4108IB3020981  1 0 1 0 03380 ITALY  2

 19 16CREMA HOST  4108IB3020984  3 0 0 0 33380 ITALY  1

 45 45CREMONA HOST  4108IB3020985  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 12 16LODI HOST  4108IB3020993 -4-4 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 30 31MORTARA-MEDE HOST  4108IB3021006 -1-1 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 50 49PAVIA HOST  4108IB3021009  1-2 0 0 33380 ITALY  0

 17 16PIACENZA HOST  4108IB3021010  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  4

 22 20SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO  4108IB3021012  2 0 0 0 23380 ITALY  0

 50 50STRADELLA-BRONI HOST  4108IB3021016  0-4 0 0 43380 ITALY  1

 27 27VIGEVANO HOST  4108IB3021025  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  4

 39 36VOGHERA HOST  4108IB3021026  3 0 0 0 33380 ITALY  3

 32 31PAVIA REGISOLE  4108IB3031479  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  1

 9 10COLLI DI SAN COLOMBANO AL LAMBRO  4108IB3033368 -1-1 0 0 03380 ITALY  2

 12 12SORESINA  4108IB3036396  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  24

 30 32VAL D'ARDA  4108IB3036487 -2-2 0 0 03380 ITALY  0

 18 18PAVESE DEI LONGOBARDI  4108IB3036915  0-3 0 0 33380 ITALY  0

 24 23LOMELLINA HOST  4108IB3039366  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  4

 17 18LUNGOPO LODIGIANO  4108IB3039899 -1-1 0 0 03380 ITALY  3

 34 34BOBBIO  4108IB3044561  0-1 1 0 03380 ITALY  1

 16 16SONCINO  4108IB3044757  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  9

 21 21PANDINO GERA D'ADDA VISCONTEA  4108IB3044865  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 16 17CASTEGGIO OLTRE PO PAVESE  4108IB3045153 -1-1 0 0 03380 ITALY  2

 38 36CREMONA STRADIVARI  4108IB3046247  2 0 0 0 23380 ITALY  0

 26 25PIACENZA GOTICO  4108IB3047358  1-2 0 0 33380 ITALY  1

 30 33LODI TORRIONE  4108IB3047521 -3-3 0 0 03380 ITALY  0

 12 12VIGEVANO COLONNE  4108IB3047550  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  5

 50 51STRADELLA-BRONI MONTALINO  4108IB3047787 -1-1 0 0 03380 ITALY  0

 23 27LODI QUADRIFOGLIO  4108IB3047838 -4-4 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 18 19PAVIA LE TORRI  4108IB3047843 -1-1 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 33 35CREMA GERUNDO  4108IB3047915 -2-2 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 35 35CREMONA DUOMO  4108IB3047985  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  4

 14 15VIGEVANO SFORZESCO  4108IB3048376 -1-1 0 0 03380 ITALY  0

 32 31MORTARA SILVABELLA  4108IB3048587  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  4

 23 23VOGHERA LA COLLEGIATA  4108IB3048727  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  3

 29 29LODI EUROPEA  4108IB3052424  0-1 0 1 03380 ITALY  0

 24 24VIGEVANO TICINUM  4108IB3055688  0-1 0 0 13380 ITALY  0

 17 16GARLASCO HOST LE BOZZOLE  4108IB3056728  1-1 0 0 23380 ITALY  0
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 27 26ROBBIO  4108IB3058466  1-1 0 0 23380 ITALY  0

 12 11CERTOSA DI PAVIA  4108IB3059662  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  3

 12 12GARLASCO LA TORRE  4108IB3060852  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  8

 16 15BETTOLA VAL NURE  4108IB3060929  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  0

 38 37CREMONA EUROPEA  4108IB3061045  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  2

 23 26MONTU' BECCARIA-LE VIGNE  4108IB3062499 -3-5 0 0 23380 ITALY  0

 26 24PIACENZA IL FARNESE  4108IB3063738  2 0 0 0 23380 ITALY  1

 11 15PIACENZA SANT'ANTONINO  4108IB3063958 -4-4 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 14 18PIACENZA DUCALE  4108IB3064135 -4-4 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 32 35VESCOVATO  4108IB3064139 -3-4 0 0 13380 ITALY  0

 21 21RIVALTA VALLI TREBBIA E LURETTA  4108IB3064312  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  2

 16 15AGER LAUDENSIS NEW CENTURY  4108IB3064411  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  6

 36 36CASALBUTTANO  4108IB3067675  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  4

 17 15CREMA SERENISSIMA  4108IB3068809  2 0 0 0 23380 ITALY  4

 15 15PAVIA ULTRAPADUM TICINUM NEW CENTURY  4108IB3077380  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  7

 14 14VOGHERA CASTELLO VISCONTEO  4108IB3084020  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 17 17LOMELLINA RIVA DEL PO  4108IB3084410  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  7

 17 17CASTELLEONE  4108IB3088004  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  4

 8 11LOMELLINA I CASTELLI  4108IB3088311 -3-3 0 0 03380 ITALY  2

 17 18CAMPUS CLUB UNIVERSITAS NOVA  4108IB3088471 -1-1 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 13 13LUNGO ADDA LODIGIANO  4108IB3097217  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  9

 20 20PIZZIGHETTONE CITTA' MURATA  4108IB3100844  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  19

 9 9VIGEVANO LE ROBINIE  4108IB3103427  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 25 24LOMELLINA PARCO DEL TICINO  4108IB3108912  1-2 0 1 23380 ITALY  0

 23 22SAN ROCCO AL PORTO E BASSO LODIGIANO  4108IB3116254  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  4

 10 10PANDINO IL CASTELLO  4108IB3116835  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  4

 21 20Ticinum Via Francigena  4108IB3121149  1-2 0 0 33380 ITALY  0

 23 26Cilavegna Sant'Anna  4108IB3130704 -3-4 0 0 13380 ITALY  1

 28 28Torrazzo  4108IB3133795  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  1

 32 28Castelgerundo  4108IB3140490  4-2 0 0 63380 ITALY  0

 16 12Gravellona La Melagrana  4108IB3140868  4 0 0 0 43380 ITALY  1

 9 11Pavia Minerva  4108IB3141497 -2-2 0 0 03380 ITALY  0

 29 29Rivanazzano Terme - Rivoltrepo  4108IB3150379  0 0 0 0 03380 ITALY  5

 13 12Cremona Lido Po  4108IB3153563  1 0 0 0 13380 ITALY  1

 23 24Crema Duomo Oltre le Mura  4108IB3156985 -1-2 0 0 13380 ITALY  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  2  76  1,704 1,711  64 -7 74
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